
S. No District Illiterate Middle Matric PUC TDC Graduates Post 
Graduates

Diploma 
Holders

Degree 
Holders*

Drafts- man Skilled other 
than  ITI

ITI  Trained Grand           
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Srinagar 378 63 298 22 854 872 824 314 688 1 11 49 4374

2 Ganderbal 6 85 70 1 126 55 47 14 64 0 0 1 469

3 Budgam 26 36 117 0 151 170 154 121 104 0 0 4 883

4 Anantnag 52 336 1173 139 1523 1838 660 650 649 3 0 0 7023

5 Kulgam 0 131 225 0 330 290 475 59 139 0 30 6 1685

6 Pulwama 9 9 324 114 447 620 21 73 130 0 0 0 1747

7 Shopian 8 124 187 179 294 775 335 30 53 0 1 48 2034

8 Baramulla 0 0 76 0 149 625 116 171 145 0 0 0 1282

9 Bandipora 4 108 625 40 681 674 150 83 44 0 16 96 2521

10 Kupwara 36 121 501 36 567 370 292 183 184 26 85 34 2435

Total Kashmir 
Division

519 1013 3596 531 5122 6289 3074 1698 2200 30 143 238 24453

13 Jammu 44 713 1028 81 1662 2760 3402 393 959 25 184 366 11617

14 Samba 0 87 901 0 581 231 2505 113 287 3 381 47 5136

15 Udhampur 17 99 299 0 472 205 3187 65 336 1 0 20 4701

16 Reasi 14 148 550 0 563 270 1623 115 150 0 11 16 3460

17 Kathua 11 67 178 1 495 190 4485 157 401 1 278 130 6394

18 Doda 0 277 815 0 689 395 2189 103 73 5 2 54 4602

19 Ramban 91 349 393 0 423 239 1137 106 145 2 9 20 2914

20 Kishtwar 0 367 622 0 1269 230 1149 254 225 13 48 126 4303

21 Rajouri 30 215 338 3 613 208 561 154 272 1 29 6 2430

22 Poonch 41 231 447 0 747 397 967 215 266 5 5 30 3351

Total Jammu 
Division

248 2553 5571 85 7514 5125 21205 1675 3114 56 947 815 48908

G.Total 767 3566 9167 616 12636 11414 24279 3373 5314 86 1090 1053 73361

(* Degree Holders means Professional and Technical Degree Holders)

 The figure of unemployed youth may be higher as the registration with the Employment Department is a voluntary process and is not mandatory.

DISTRICT-WISE/ QUALIFICATION-WISE STATEMENT FOR THE QUARTER ENDING June, 2021


